Rectangular connector Q6, Q7, DC-/AC-coding
64 © SICK AG · Industrial Sensors · Germany · All rights reserved 8 010 645/09-04SENSICK
Q6, Q7,
DC/AC-coding
Enclosure rating IP 65
Connectors specifically
for DC/AC voltage supply
Connectors for connection

65© SICK AG · Industrial Sensors · Germany · All rights reserved8 010 645/09-04 SENSICK
DOS-1306-W 6 006 710 Female connector 6 DC-coding
Order information
Order no. Specification
5 ... 8 mm
Cable
terminal screwed
DOL-1306-02M 2 009 477 Female connector 6 DC-coding PVC 2
DOL-1306-03M 2 009 478 Female connector 6 DC-coding PVC 3
DOL-1306-05M5 2 009 479 Female connector 6 DC-coding PVC 5.5
DOL-1306-10M 2 009 480 Female connector 6 DC-coding PVC 10
DOS-1406-W 6 006 685 Female connector 6 AC-coding 5 ... 8 mm terminal screwed
DOL-1406-02M 2 009 116 Female connector 6 AC-coding PVC 2
DOL-1406-03M 2 009 117 Female connector 6 AC-coding PVC 3
DOL-1406-05M5 2 009 118 Female connector 6 AC-coding PVC 5.5
DOL-1406-10M 2 009 119 Female connector 6 AC-coding PVC 10
Cable length [m]Description ContactsType
Rectangular connector Q6 (16.5 x 18.5 mm2), DC-/AC-coding
DOS-2107-W 6 006 823 Female connector 7 DC-coding
Order no. Specification